
V\ .r.r.l 4JlLrll cil.j.ci3*r)lJ 4*l"i is..1li

Umniah for Financial Investments L.r.D.

2021112/0lt i.-;tuJl
2021l-o /83 : t'Jl

O+.jr,Jl 4+llJl dljrYl ii+l I ;ru.lt
rcr Jr,t3411!4f"'t

a=*.ill ft .aiYl ei^is : t:r..hCt

elS-.1,,j,lt 6)rl$l g-reill 6t-i)l , ; t< a$; S ,fu , ,:t'i 3.e::Jl Jl "Jti)lJ
-r 'U ,'* "l iel ,, tll ^d\l: p+l+:il 4S:tsll ,;.itJrJ l,-ill e{il'lJ pl+:i-r'J .2o2u:nbo srruJ! 2ldlllVol

*r pl-,;is,Yl dil3 cl-'i!i lJ'bijJ

TeL:(+9626)5699925-Ftx:(+9626)5699924- P.O.Box 215213 Amman 11122 Jordan - wwwumniahinvest.com

ir:fo@umniahinvest.com

;..JUl ;JbLoijJllJ

Lmnlah For Financtal

\ lnvegtmcnts 
Lr'y



0l]|2/2a21 &j,11

0t 59:25F i4!ur.jl
lflt'j-

4lr.rl1 olrr^t.,.$ 4J"i ar-P^i

202lllll30 g.f ,jt ZLZtfitl01 eJli ii.. CI, AYI d,-ll

ty-!l *rtJlJ #ib. rJ &.i\.

a"l+ d*l ;rj&{ d-l lsJ.u e-l jJ.J j.Jr 4-.! p.)



otlt2l2a2l ejjll
09:i9ll+ :GLul 

'nJ
I J- I i-.i-

4Jr-l! d,,lJL.ii,*tl 4J.i es-ts

202lll1/30 Qlu g)t 202llll/01 eJu cF CL4ivl si.t's

J!!ll earYJIJ al5, JUu tl3.lE

tlJi& p4sl &J*l! r-l ,ll.ll i.Jll . t-rll .! 
'

0

0

0

0

0

2,245

2,000

4,000

2,19',7

5,000

450

1,805

5

35,545

508

2,020

r0,000

0

2,000

0

0

5,000

450

8-616

L_.-j^tl dBuj,lr

er,'i-Nl 3i'l!l.i+jLll

JLn*)l ljlsjll
i.i--.:i.ll a.rrun-:i I cr*.6j11

A.:,tll - Jlirri tr +-

il- r.ll .:JlJui-)l r!-jll

s,;lJil }JJil rt i)l
1.r4l,Jjll .!il-i-! l.Jrill !nr\

!jJ.)!l c,u-rill r-it
*. -.u)l LUJ 4rirjl

. cl ! el! ,Aa JI9L&I .L.s

APOT

NATA

RICS

SPIC

OFTC

U]NV

ul-DC

PiEC

JOPLI

JOPI

NDAR

JOPT


